2024 Lake Constance & the Rhine Falls — Tour GLC8

2023.12.30
Start Day  Any

Availability 14 April to 3 October 2023

Category B: 2 & 3% Hotels Prices (per person)

Season A: 14 - 25 April & 30 September - 3 October

Season B: 26 April - 3 May & 15 - 29 September

SeasonC:  4-16 & 20 - 23 May; 2 - 28 June & 25 August - 14 September
Season D: 17 - 19 May; 24 May - 1 June & 29 June - 24 August

Category A: 3 & 4% Hotels Prices (per person)

Season A: 14 - 25 April & 30 September - 3 October

Season B: 26 April - 3 May & 15 - 29 September

Season C:  4-16 & 20- 23 May; 2 - 28 June & 25 August - 14 September
SeasonD: 17 - 19 May; 24 May - 1 June & 29 June - 24 August

Solo supplement

Own bike discount

e-bike supplement

Half Board upgrade

Pre-booked parking in Constance

Child discount sharing with 2 adults
0-5Years

6-11 Years
12 - 17 Years

Extra nights
Constance 3%
Constance 4%

Double
Occupancy
£889

£984
£1,103
£1,158

Double
Occupancy
£1,073
£1,172
£1,296
£1,341

£25
£63
£155

Not available

Single Room
Supplement
£215
£215
£215
£215

Single Room
Supplement
£301
£301
£301
£301

per bike

per e-bike

On request

100%
50%
25%

Per person in Single Room

double room
£63
£83

Supplement
£39
£52

Also available at any other stop on this tour please ask for pricing From £58 to £98 pp dbl

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers



