## **2024 Lake Constance & the Rhine Falls – Tour GLC8**

2023.12.30

Start Day Any

Availability 14 April to 3 October 2023

		Double	Single Room
Category B: 2 & 3★ Hotels Prices (per person)		Occupancy	Supplement
Season A:	14 - 25 April & 30 September - 3 October	£889	£215
Season B:	26 April - 3 May & 15 - 29 September	£984	£215
Season C:	4 - 16 & 20 - 23 May; 2 - 28 June & 25 August - 14 September	£1,103	£215
Season D:	17 - 19 May; 24 May - 1 June & 29 June - 24 August	£1,158	£215
		Double	Single Room
Category A: 3 & 4★ Hotels Prices (per person)		Occupancy	Supplement
Season A:	14 - 25 April & 30 September - 3 October	£1,073	£301
Season B:	26 April - 3 May & 15 - 29 September	£1,172	£301
Season C:	4 - 16 & 20 - 23 May; 2 - 28 June & 25 August - 14 September	£1,296	£301
Season D:	17 - 19 May; 24 May - 1 June & 29 June - 24 August	£1,341	£301
Solo supplement		£25	
Own bike discount		£63	per bike
e-bike supplement		£155	per e-bike
Half Board upgrade		Not available	
Pre-booked parking in Constance		On request	
Child discount sharing with 2 adults			
	0 - 5 Years	100%	
	6 - 11 Years	50%	
	12 - 17 Years	25%	
		Per person in	Single Room
Extra nights		double room	Supplement
	Constance 3★	£63	£39
	Constance 4★	£83	£52

Also available at any other stop on this tour please ask for pricing From £58 to £98 pp dbl

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers